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Development involves change, but many development initiatives
produce unimpressive results. The authors ask why and consider how
to close the gap between the intended change and what we actually see
in the evidence. This paper presents the findings of a study, initiated by
the multi-donor Global Leadership Initiative and led by the World Bank
Institute (WBI), to examine leadership in the change processes of
fourteen capacity development interventions in eight developing
countries, through 140 in-depth structured interviews. It explores what
it takes to make change happen and in particular, the
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Sommario/riassunto The partnership between the Universities of Hamburg and Bordeaux,
which has existed for half a century, has been put into practice in many
forms. There were two main reasons for the fact that this is the first
time in the long history of partnership that an anniversary has been
celebrated.One of these was the publication of an extensive anniversary
volume, which was produced in close cooperation with the Hamburg-
Bordelais historians. The other occasion was the conferral of an
honorary doctorate from the University of Hamburg by the Department
of Language, Literature and Media (SLM) II to the Bordelaiser German
scholar Jean Mondot for his research on European Enlightenment, which
set new standards, particularly in Germany.
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